
Profile 
 

Mr. K JOSEPH 

 
 

Designation:  
Asst. Professor in Telugu 

 

Department: TELUGU  

Date of Birth:  
14-07-1968 

 

E-Mail ID: 

abhiarts2017@gmail.com 
 

Mobile: 7995495154  

Education: 

Details Year Institution 
Percentage/Gra

de 

UG 1991--1993 Andhra Christian College, Guntur           69% 

PG 1993-1995 Andhra University, waltair 

          70% 

University 1st     

Rank 

Experience: 

Period Designation Institution / Organization 

1995-2015 Lecturer in Telugu Sagar Matha Junior College, Rentachintala 

2015- Till Date            Lecturer in Telugu       Andhra Loyola College(Autonomous) 

 

    

Professional Development Activities – Participations 

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.> 

Year Programme Number 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

 

Raga Parishwangam Poetry – Telugu Velugu 

Corporate Uupadhyayudu – Visalandra Daily 

Inapa Mullu Poetry – Telugu Velugu 

Helmet satakam 

Dussaluva – Telugu Velugu 

Jabilamma Padalu – Telugu Velugu 

Karona Satakam 

Yonah – poetry Padya Kavyam 
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