Profile

Mr. K JOSEPH



Designation:

Asst. Professor in Telugu Department: TELUGU

Date of Birth: 14-07-1968 E-Mail ID:

abhiarts2017@gmail.com

Mobile: 7995495154

Education:

Details	Year	Institution	Percentage/Gra de
UG	19911993	Andhra Christian College, Guntur	69%
D .C	1002 1005		70%
PG	1993-1995	Andhra University, waltair	University 1 st Rank

Experience:

Period	Designation	Institution / Organization
1995-2015	Lecturer in Telugu	Sagar Matha Junior College, Rentachintala
2015- Till Date	Lecturer in Telugu	Andhra Lovola College(Autonomous)

Professional Development Activities – Participations

<details conferences="" etc.="" fdp="" of="" pdp="" seminars=""></details>					
Year	Programme	Number			
2014	Raga Parishwangam Poetry – Telugu Velugu				
2015	Corporate Uupadhyayudu – Visalandra Daily				
2016	Inapa Mullu Poetry – Telugu Velugu				
2017	Helmet satakam				
2018	Dussaluva – Telugu Velugu				
2019	Jabilamma Padalu – Telugu Velugu				
2020	Karona Satakam				
2021	Yonah – poetry Padya Kavyam				